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Women / 4 / L4 s1 grp1
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sophia Krebs4004
Harbor City

9.000 9.750 9.3009.500 37.550
8 1 1 2 1 

1 

Makenna Schiffer4005
Harbor City

9.350 9.625 9.3508.900 37.225
1 2 6 1 2 

2 

Ashley Hollaway4006
LaFleur's Largo

9.300 8.950 9.2509.075 36.575
2T 5 4 4 3 

3 

Presley Pettit4011
Victory GTC

8.925 9.175 9.1759.100 36.375
9 3 3 6 4 

4 

Olivia Bush4002
Angels

9.300 9.150 9.2258.300 35.975
2T 4 10 5 5 

5 

Natalie Kerr4009
Stars Gymnastics

8.550 8.775 8.7009.300 35.325
13 7 2 10 6 

6 

Avery Frost4012
Victory GTC

9.050 8.300 9.0508.825 35.225
6T 11 7 7 7 

7 

Cassidy Celso4008
Orlando Metro

8.650 8.725 8.8758.950 35.200
11T 8 5 8T 8 

8 

Jenna Stevens4001
Team Aerial Stars

9.300 8.400 8.6008.150 34.450
2T 10 11 12 9 

9 

Madison Porter4007
LaFleur's Largo

9.050 8.250 8.6508.450 34.400
6T 12 8 11 10 

10 

Natalia Forero4003
Bay City

8.650 8.000 9.2758.400 34.325
11T 13 9 3 11 

11 

Julianna Rodriguez4450
Coral Reef - FL

8.700 8.800 8.8757.550 33.925
10 6 13 8T 12 

12 

Madison Friend4000
Balcony

9.100 8.550 8.3007.750 33.700
5 9 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s1 grp2
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brittany Grice4015
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.375 9.4509.150 37.475
2 4 2 1 1 

1 

Mariapia Ricossa4021
TAG USA

9.575 9.700 9.4008.700 37.375
1 1 8T 2 2 

2 

McKenna O'Reilly4020
Tampa Bay Turners

9.125 9.625 9.3509.100 37.200
4 2 3 3 3 

3 

Kayla Cortada4014
On Your Toes

9.150 9.450 9.1759.225 37.000
3 3 1 4 4 

4 

Elise Marshall4025
West Broward

8.500 9.250 9.1258.900 35.775
11T 7 6 5 5 

5 

Amanda Weststrate4017
Orlando Metro

8.800 9.300 8.8008.800 35.700
6 6 7 9 6 

6 

Savanna Kline4022
Top Contenders

8.700 9.100 8.5509.025 35.375
10 8 4 10 7 

7 

Allyssa Selbe4019
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.750 9.350 8.9258.100 35.125
7T 5 11T 8 8 

8 

Hannah Hoffman4010
Golden City

8.750 7.825 9.0008.700 34.275
7T 12 8T 7 9 

9 

Jordan Savage4023
Brown's Orbit

8.000 8.525 9.1008.350 33.975
13 9 10 6 10 

10 

Nicole Gaddini4445
Top Contenders

8.900 8.300 8.1758.100 33.475
5 10 11T 12 11 

11 

Skyler DiLoreto4024
Future Flipz

8.725 8.150 8.0507.800 32.725
9 11 13 13 12 

12 

Sofia Peirano4013
Coral Reef - FL

8.500 6.200 8.2508.975 31.925
11T 13 5 11 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s1 grp3
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Haley Tibbitts4030
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 8.850 9.3259.400 36.575
5 4T 1 2 1 

1 

Madison Rousseau4027
ACE - Daytona

9.100 9.100 9.1758.775 36.150
4 2 5 3 2 

2 

Peyton Young4018
Premier - FL

9.325 8.550 9.4508.800 36.125
2 6 4 1 3 

3 

Carly Herrin4036
TNT Jacksonville

9.350 9.150 9.0008.600 36.100
1 1 6 4T 4 

4 

Christina Kabran4029
Harbor City

8.900 9.000 9.0009.050 35.950
6T 3 2 4T 5 

5 

Rachel Tommeraas4026
Gym Like This

9.150 8.450 8.7509.000 35.350
3 7T 3 8T 6 

6 

Olivia Conti4034
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.750 8.850 8.7508.500 34.850
8 4T 7 8T 7 

7 

Ashley Gentle4035
Tallahassee G. C.

8.600 8.450 8.5008.400 33.950
9 7T 9 10 8 

8 

Samantha Hess4033
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.900 7.700 8.9258.075 33.600
6T 10T 11 7 9 

9 

Victoria Interiano4032
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.200 7.700 8.9508.450 33.300
11T 10T 8 6 10 

10 

Georgia Blazer4028
Bay City

8.400 8.325 7.8758.050 32.650
10 9 12 12 11 

11 

Emily Burgos4038
Future Flipz

8.200 7.350 8.1758.150 31.875
11T 12 10 11 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 s1 grp4
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Davis4043
LaFleur's Largo

9.150 9.350 9.1259.300 36.925
2 1 1 2 1 

1 

Molly Cantolino4045
South Florida

8.950 8.775 8.7509.125 35.600
3 7 2 4 2 

2 

Tyra Burwell4051
Champions Gym FL

8.850 9.250 9.1508.250 35.500
4T 2 8 1 3 

3 

Rachel Lester4042
Starlight Gymnastics

9.175 9.000 8.4008.600 35.175
1 4 5 8 4 

4 

Grace Furnari4046
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.500 8.875 8.2758.950 34.600
9T 5 3 10 5 

5 

Madeleine McAneny4041
Bay City

8.850 9.075 8.3258.150 34.400
4T 3 9 9 6 

6 

Emily Smith4040
360 Gymnastics FL

8.650 8.850 8.4758.300 34.275
6 6 7 6 7 

7 

Stephanie Taff4047
Orlando Gymnastics

8.550 8.750 8.4508.500 34.250
7T 8 6 7 8 

8 

Darien Antonelli4048
TNT Jacksonville

8.550 8.625 8.7258.100 34.000
7T 9 10T 5 9 

9 

Destiny Asaro4049
No Florida Jax

7.900 8.550 8.0008.900 33.350
11T 10 4 13 10 

10 

Mackenzie Forrest4039
ACE

8.500 8.400 8.1508.100 33.150
9T 11 10T 11T 11 

11 

Destiny Souza4050
Future Flipz

7.900 7.900 9.0507.750 32.600
11T 12 13 3 12 

12 

Juliette Williams4044
Sarasota YMCA Surge

7.400 7.350 8.1507.900 30.800
13 13 12 11T 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s1 grp5
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Frankhouser4058
TNT Jacksonville

9.300 9.400 9.0258.750 36.475
3T 1T 7 3T 1 

1 

Cecilia Svoboda4055
LaFleur's Largo

9.100 8.550 9.3009.350 36.300
7T 9 1 1 2 

2 

Caroline Carter4057
Stars Gymnastics

9.300 9.075 8.5758.800 35.750
3T 3 5T 10 3 

3 

Renee Bicaba4449
Miami Gymnastics

9.225 8.700 9.0258.600 35.550
6 6T 9 3T 4 

4 

Regan Hardin4059
Golden City

8.950 8.650 9.0008.900 35.500
9 8 2T 5 5 

5 

Paige Zebley4056
LaFleur's Largo

9.350 8.700 8.9508.250 35.250
2 6T 11T 7 6 

6 

Barbara Hall4054
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 8.150 9.0508.725 35.175
5 12 8 2 7 

7 

Ashley Whitehead4063
All Around

8.750 8.825 8.7008.800 35.075
11T 4 5T 8 8 

8 

Jennifer Lugo4064
Power Tumble

9.400 8.250 8.6508.100 34.400
1 11 13 9 9T

9T

Chloe Robinson4060
Victory GTC

9.100 8.750 8.0008.550 34.400
7T 5 10 12 9T

9T

Rachel Glaser4053
Hollywood YMCA

8.900 8.100 8.9758.250 34.225
10 13 11T 6 11 

11 

Hannah Albritton4061
Starlight Gymnastics

8.550 8.300 8.0508.900 33.800
13 10 2T 11 12 

12 

Jenna Scott4052
360 Gymnastics FL

8.750 9.400 0.0008.900 27.050
11T 1T 2T 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s2 grp1
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gianna Baldizzi4073
Tampa Bay Turners

9.325 9.625 9.6259.550 38.125
2 2 1 1 1 

1 

Nalani Kim4075
Tampa Bay Turners

9.475 9.300 9.5009.450 37.725
1 4 2 2 2 

2 

Emmy DiGiacomo4085
Tampa Bay Turners

9.300 9.775 9.2259.300 37.600
3 1 3 5 3 

3 

Dallas Cornish4071
Premier - FL

9.100 9.325 9.4759.025 36.925
5 3 5 3 4 

4 

Kyra Smith4065
Balcony

9.150 8.675 8.9508.950 35.725
4 5 7T 9 5 

5 

Jenna Shein4069
Hollywood YMCA

8.750 8.575 9.1508.950 35.425
6 7 7T 6 6 

6 

Elizabeth Castillo4066
360 Gymnastics FL

8.400 8.425 9.0509.200 35.075
8T 9 4 7 7 

7 

Sarah Robinson4068
Legacy - FL

8.050 8.475 9.4508.600 34.575
11 8 9T 4 8 

8 

Tristan Evans4067
ACE - Daytona

8.650 7.650 9.0258.275 33.600
7 11 11 8 9 

9 

Skye Mattox4070
Orlando Metro

7.750 8.650 8.0009.000 33.400
12 6 6 12 10 

10 

Lauren Lea4076
Tallahassee G. C.

8.400 8.200 8.4507.700 32.750
8T 10 12 10 11 

11 

Katie Newman4078
Coast Elite - FL

8.300 6.325 8.4008.600 31.625
10 12 9T 11 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 s2 grp2
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandria Palomo4090
Victory GTC

9.500 9.450 9.5259.675 38.150
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kacy Bua4083
Lakewood Ranch

9.050 9.750 9.4759.550 37.825
7T 1 2 2 2 

2 

Kaitlyn Bock4093
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 9.325 9.2509.250 36.975
5T 3 4 3 3 

3 

Haley Newell4086
TAG USA

9.225 8.950 9.0259.450 36.650
4 7 3 7 4T

4T

Lareesa Elmore4087
Tampa Gymnastics

9.325 9.100 9.2259.000 36.650
3 6 7 4 4T

4T

Victoria Ruiz4082
Harbor City

9.050 9.150 9.1758.650 36.025
7T 5 10 5 6 

6 

Molly Syring4081
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.500 9.300 8.9259.075 35.800
13 4 6 8 7 

7 

Eden Morange4084
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.000 8.800 8.7259.150 35.675
9 9 5 10 8 

8 

Ainsley Vermost4091
Victory GTC

9.150 8.750 8.6008.850 35.350
5T 10 8 11 9 

9 

Keagan Braun4080
Bay City

8.800 8.875 8.9008.300 34.875
10 8 12 9 10 

10 

Maria Belen Paez4092
Power Tumble

9.375 7.350 9.1258.450 34.300
2 13 11 6 11 

11 

Brooke Beaudin4089
Victory GTC

8.600 8.000 8.5758.775 33.950
12 12 9 12 12 

12 

Edua Atu4079
ACE

8.650 8.450 8.3508.250 33.700
11 11 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s2 grp3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Leah Crowley4100
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.500 9.5009.425 37.625
5T 6 2 1 1 

1 

Devyn Marshall4096
Starlight Gymnastics

9.100 9.650 9.3759.450 37.575
9 2 1 3 2 

2 

Sienna Piazza4099
LaFleur's Largo

9.250 9.550 9.4759.250 37.525
4 4 3T 2 3 

3 

Annabelle Riha4106
Future Flipz

9.350 8.950 9.3509.225 36.875
3 9T 5 4T 4 

4 

Cecilia Bernardi4104
TAG USA

9.425 9.300 9.3008.800 36.825
2 7 10T 6 5 

5 

Jessica Debiasse4097
Tumbleweeds - FL

9.000 9.575 8.7759.100 36.450
10 3 6 11 6 

6 

Brea Polejes4098
Legacy - FL

8.900 9.125 9.3509.025 36.400
11 8 7 4T 7 

7 

Caroline Schoonover4095
Angels

8.850 9.700 8.9758.800 36.325
12 1 10T 9 8 

8 

Glenna Dull4094
YMCA Challengers

9.200 8.650 9.0259.250 36.125
5T 12 3T 8 9 

9 

Kathryn Carter4101
Orlando Metro

9.475 9.525 8.5758.450 36.025
1 5 13 13 10 

10 

Amaya Garcia4102
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.950 8.6758.875 35.700
5T 9T 9 12 11 

11 

Bekah Akins4105
Temple Terrace

9.150 8.200 9.2008.900 35.450
8 13 8 7 12 

12 

Annie Hecker4103
South Florida

8.400 8.800 8.8758.650 34.725
13 11 12 10 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s2 grp4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Carolina Cardoso4112
Stars Gymnastics

9.150 9.200 9.4008.700 36.450
3 2T 8 1 1 

1 

Aimme Inoa4113
TAG USA

9.300 8.800 9.2009.050 36.350
2 8 1 2 2 

2 

Heather Darrow4107
360 Gymnastics FL

9.375 9.200 8.8008.400 35.775
1 2T 10T 8 3 

3 

Katherine Kirchhoff4114
Tallahassee G. C.

8.850 9.175 8.7258.900 35.650
5 4 4T 10 4 

4 

Joy Serna4116
Tallahassee G. C.

8.650 9.050 8.8508.950 35.500
10T 7 2T 6T 5 

5 

Haley Rizzo4111
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.800 9.225 8.5758.725 35.325
6T 1 7 12 6T

6T

Cameron Floyd4110
Premier - FL

8.650 9.100 9.1758.400 35.325
10T 6 10T 3 6T

6T

Sonia Amat4118
Universal Gymnastics

8.700 9.125 9.0008.250 35.075
9 5 12 4 8 

8 

Isabella Kotopka4108
Bay City

8.800 8.575 8.7758.900 35.050
6T 10 4T 9 9 

9 

Madison Morgan4117
Top Contenders

8.750 8.500 8.9258.650 34.825
8 11 9 5 10 

10 

Lauren LaBarre4115
Tallahassee G. C.

9.050 8.650 8.6758.150 34.525
4 9 13 11 11 

11 

Genesis Dearth4119
Gymnastics Plus - FL

8.650 8.425 8.1258.950 34.150
10T 12 2T 13 12 

12 

Rachel Vogel4109
Coral Reef - FL

8.600 7.700 8.8508.825 33.975
13 13 6 6T 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s2 grp5
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kira White4121
LaFleur's Largo

9.600 8.900 9.4759.525 37.500
1 5T 2 2 1 

1 

Kaitlin Ventura4133
FGTC

9.375 9.150 9.4009.450 37.375
3 3T 3 3 2 

2 

Cody Seals4120
Angels

9.175 9.325 9.0259.575 37.100
4 2 1 7 3 

3 

Madison Worley4125
No Florida Jax

8.950 9.550 9.2009.250 36.950
6T 1 5 4T 4 

4 

Olivia Rodriguez4122
LaFleur's Largo

9.550 8.900 9.1009.300 36.850
2 5T 4 6 5 

5 

Lexy Glor4126
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 8.700 9.6009.225 36.225
9T 7 6 1 6 

6 

Isabel Llera4129
Universal Allstars

8.950 9.150 9.2008.450 35.750
6T 3T 12 4T 7 

7 

Danya Yantes4130
Champions Gym FL

8.950 8.600 8.9009.100 35.550
6T 8 7 8T 8 

8 

Leah Mohnkern4127
Temple Terrace

9.050 8.500 8.7508.575 34.875
5 9 9 10 9 

9 

Brittany Taylor4124
No Florida Jax

8.700 8.250 8.9008.550 34.400
9T 10 10T 8T 10 

10 

Jenna Monkarsh4128
Victory GTC

8.300 8.100 8.6008.700 33.700
11T 11 8 11 11 

11 

Valentina Cuervo4123
Orlando Metro

8.300 7.700 8.4508.550 33.000
11T 12 10T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 s3 grp1
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kristin Joy Smaltino4143
TAG USA

9.450 9.450 9.8509.550 38.300
4 1T 2 1 1 

1 

Ashley Lardizabal4139
Gymnastic Wizards

9.475 9.250 9.5509.575 37.850
3 10 1 3T 2 

2 

Hayley Fliss4136
Angels

9.300 9.300 9.4509.350 37.400
6 9 3 5 3 

3 

Abigail Calvert4138
Jackson's Gymnastics

9.250 9.450 9.2259.300 37.225
8T 1T 4T 8 4 

4 

Cristina Fanfani4140
Gymnastic Wizards

9.350 9.325 9.2009.300 37.175
5 8 4T 9 5 

5 

Emma Brkljacic4144
Victory GTC

9.575 9.400 9.6008.450 37.025
1 4T 13 2 6 

6 

Talia DeLaCruz4145
Dinamo Brown's

9.250 8.800 9.5509.275 36.875
8T 12 6 3T 7T

7T

Morgan Stevens4135
Gym Like This

9.275 9.400 9.0009.200 36.875
7 4T 7 10T 7T

7T

Marissa Santos4141
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 9.400 8.8508.850 36.600
2 4T 9 12 9 

9 

Destiny Spencer4142
Tampa Bay Turners

8.600 9.425 9.3009.125 36.450
12 3 8 7 10 

10 

Taylor Whelpley4147
FGTC

8.800 9.350 9.3508.600 36.100
10 7 10 6 11 

11 

Trinity Glassburn4137
South Florida

8.500 9.125 9.0008.475 35.100
13 11 12 10T 12 

12 

Mary Boctor4134
ACE

8.650 8.050 8.7758.575 34.050
11 13 11 13T 13 

13 

Olivia Sanchez4451
Key West Sports

8.100 7.050 8.7758.200 32.125
14 14 14 13T 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 s3 grp2
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tess Sawchuk4155
Tampa Gymnastics

9.200 9.725 9.0759.375 37.375
4 1 3 5 1 

1 

Olivia Rawls4154
Tampa Bay Turners

9.500 9.700 9.3758.750 37.325
2 2 9T 1T 2 

2 

Alexandra McSherry4150
LaFleur's Largo

9.550 9.050 9.1509.425 37.175
1 7 2 4 3T

3T

Logan Ward4158
Future Flipz

9.000 9.325 9.3759.475 37.175
6T 4 1 1T 3T

3T

Arden Valdes4153
Orlando Gymnastics

9.150 9.450 8.6758.925 36.200
5 3 7 12 5 

5 

Alexis Phillips4148
ACE

9.250 8.700 8.8509.300 36.100
3 11 4T 8T 6 

6 

Caitlin Poirier4149
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.900 9.300 8.8008.750 35.750
9 5 9T 11 7 

7 

Hailey Norman4446
Golden City

8.800 9.025 8.9758.850 35.650
11 8 8 6 8 

8 

Jessime Martin4152
Golden City

8.850 8.625 8.9008.975 35.350
10 12 6 7 9 

9 

Monica Amor4160
TB Miami

8.550 8.850 9.1758.700 35.275
12 10 11 3 10 

10 

Alexandra Long4159
Sun Country - FL

9.000 9.150 8.6508.400 35.200
6T 6 12 13 11 

11 

Tatiana Maher4157
Victory GTC

8.950 7.500 8.8509.300 34.600
8 13 4T 8T 12 

12 

Peyton Savage4156
Brown's Orbit

8.300 8.900 8.8258.325 34.350
13 9 13 10 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s3 grp3
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Heather Hollingsworth4166
LaFleur's Largo

9.750 9.700 9.6759.600 38.725
1 1T 1 1 1 

1 

Alexia Yaitanes4167
LaFleur's Largo

9.525 9.075 9.0509.425 37.075
2 3 2 3 2 

2 

Jessica Jones4169
Orlando Metro

9.325 9.050 9.2759.025 36.675
3 4 5 2 3 

3 

McKenna Smith4165
Angels

9.225 9.700 9.0258.650 36.600
4 1T 9T 4T 4 

4 

Andrea Diloreto4163
ACE

8.850 8.850 8.6509.350 35.700
5T 7 3 9T 5 

5 

Ansley Kull4172
Golden City

8.550 9.000 9.0009.000 35.550
8T 5T 6 6 6 

6 

Ashley Dembrak4162
ACE

8.800 9.000 8.5758.875 35.250
7 5T 8 11 7 

7 

Rosemarie Pino4175
TB Miami

8.550 8.675 8.7259.150 35.100
8T 8 4 8 8 

8 

Rachel Passer4168
Hollywood YMCA

8.850 8.400 8.5508.625 34.425
5T 10 11 12 9 

9 

Kamryn Ellis4174
Universal Allstars

8.500 8.300 8.9508.400 34.150
10T 11 12 7 10 

10 

Katya Campbell4173
Golden City

8.500 7.600 9.0258.900 34.025
10T 13 7 4T 11 

11 

Evelyn Kalaman4170
South Florida

8.200 8.100 8.6508.650 33.600
13 12 9T 9T 12 

12 

Sarah Chin4164
ACE

8.300 8.650 8.0758.100 33.125
12 9 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s3 grp4
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ireland Green4447
Golden City

9.200 9.100 9.2259.275 36.800
3T 7T 3 2 1 

1 

Isabella Thoene4184
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.150 9.250 8.5509.150 36.100
5 3 4 9 2 

2 

Hannah Koziol4189
First Coast

9.200 8.950 9.0758.850 36.075
3T 10T 9 3 3 

3 

Ella Guevara4183
Gymnastic Wizards

8.900 8.375 9.3759.325 35.975
7T 12 2 1 4 

4 

Olivia Chardon4177
YMCA Challengers

8.850 9.025 8.9508.925 35.750
9 9 8 5 5 

5 

Taya Cabezudo4180
Orlando Metro

8.800 9.200 8.5009.050 35.550
10 5T 6 10 6 

6 

Mercedes Boyles4181
South Florida

9.325 9.100 9.0008.050 35.475
1 7T 12 4 7T

7T

Stacy Giron4176
Universal Gymnastics

8.950 9.200 8.2509.075 35.475
6 5T 5 11 7T

7T

Taylor Gutmann4186
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.900 9.425 8.7008.200 35.225
7T 2 11 7T 9 

9 

Charlize Soares4187
Top Contenders

8.750 9.225 8.7008.500 35.175
11 4 10 7T 10T

10T

Kiana Schnelle4185
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.450 8.950 8.7759.000 35.175
12 10T 7 6 10T

10T

Kathleen Kelly4171
Tallahassee G. C.

9.275 9.450 0.0009.400 28.125
2 1 1 12 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 s3 grp5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katie Ross4194
LaFleur's Largo

9.650 9.700 9.3259.250 37.925
1 1 3T 5 1 

1 

Jahelly Maxwell4178
On Your Toes

9.150 9.625 9.4759.250 37.500
5 2 3T 3 2 

2 

Mackenzie Butler4195
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.425 9.5259.100 37.475
3 3 7 2 3 

3 

Haylie Yaslowitz4201
Victory GTC

9.500 9.150 9.5509.250 37.450
2 6 3T 1 4 

4 

Tobie Woolley-Larrea4182
Gymnastic Wizards

9.350 9.350 9.4259.225 37.350
4 4 6 4 5 

5 

Elizabeth Knowles4200
Golden City

8.825 9.025 9.1259.325 36.300
9 7 1 6 6 

6 

Alexandra Heck4199
Tampa Gymnastics

9.100 9.225 8.7008.925 35.950
6T 5 10 13T 7 

7 

Riley Nieves4193
Coral Reef - FL

8.750 9.000 8.8759.275 35.900
11T 8 2 8 8 

8 

Samantha Stokes4192
Bay City

8.800 8.675 8.9508.950 35.375
10 9 8T 7 9 

9 

Isabella Madrigal4202
Victory GTC

9.100 8.350 8.8008.950 35.200
6T 12 8T 11 10 

10 

Flavia Bour4197
Orlando Metro

9.075 8.100 8.7008.850 34.725
8 13 11 13T 11 

11 

Jaclyn Sanders4203
West Broward

8.750 8.400 8.8258.400 34.375
11T 11 12 10 12 

12 

Cassandra Damien4191
Balcony

8.500 8.650 8.8508.275 34.275
14 10 13 9 13 

13 

Chandler Barrett4198
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.750 8.075 8.7507.800 33.375
11T 14 14 12 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 s4 grp1
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebecca Balayla4206
Hollywood YMCA

9.600 9.800 9.4259.025 37.850
1 1 6 1 1 

1 

Cori Hester4210
Orlando Metro

9.175 9.500 9.0759.475 37.225
5 2 1 4 2 

2 

Tatum Rickard4204
Angels

9.250 9.100 9.2509.125 36.725
3 6 4T 2 3 

3 

Lauren Brady4212
Tampa Bay Turners

9.100 9.150 9.1759.200 36.625
6 5 3 3 4 

4 

Elizabeth Aitken4211
Premier - FL

8.900 9.300 9.0009.325 36.525
10 4 2 7T 5 

5 

Gracie McIsaac4448
Golden City

8.850 9.000 8.9009.125 35.875
11 8 4T 11 6 

6 

Natalia Edmonson4205
Angels

9.275 8.800 9.0258.600 35.700
2 9T 10 5T 7 

7 

Anisa Mafarachisi4207
Legacy - FL

9.075 9.050 9.0258.200 35.350
7 7 11 5T 8 

8 

Jordan Duff4214
Brown's Orbit

9.000 9.375 9.0007.800 35.175
8 3 13 7T 9 

9 

Summer Duff4213
Brown's Orbit

8.500 8.800 8.7758.750 34.825
13 9T 8 12 10 

10 

Julia Fernandez4208
Legacy - FL

8.750 8.400 9.0008.625 34.775
12 11 9 7T 11 

11 

Jessica Catania4216
Coast Elite - FL

8.950 8.200 9.0008.050 34.200
9 12 12 7T 12 

12 

Olivia Torres4209
Sarasota YMCA Surge

9.200 7.450 8.6008.800 34.050
4 13 7 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s4 grp2
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Heeb4218
YMCA Challengers

9.450 9.700 9.7009.075 37.925
1 1 3 1 1 

1 

Kareen Alon4221
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.600 9.3259.350 37.425
2 2 1 2 2 

2 

Katie Hirt4219
YMCA Challengers

8.850 9.425 9.1759.200 36.650
6T 3 2 3 3 

3 

Ali Vetsch4227
TNT Jacksonville

8.900 9.350 8.6759.000 35.925
5 4 5 8 4 

4 

La'Nia Rogers4230
All Around

9.100 8.700 9.0509.050 35.900
3 9 4 5 5 

5 

Olivia Washinski4225
Tampa Bay Turners

9.000 8.850 8.8508.550 35.250
4 7 7T 6T 6 

6 

Ella Watkins4226
TNT Jacksonville

8.700 9.025 8.8508.450 35.025
9 5 10T 6T 7 

7 

Alexis Merritt4229
Epic - FL

8.850 8.600 9.0758.350 34.875
6T 10 12 4 8 

8 

Ashlie Langlois4222
South Florida

8.750 8.875 8.5008.450 34.575
8 6 10T 9T 9 

9 

Sarah Samrout4228
TNT Jacksonville

8.600 8.825 8.2508.550 34.225
11 8 7T 12 10 

10 

Josie McKnight4223
International Gold

8.650 8.550 8.3508.550 34.100
10 11 7T 11 11 

11 

Rebekah Taylor4224
Sun Country - FL

8.200 7.750 8.5008.650 33.100
12 12 6 9T 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 s4 grp3
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Caledonia Campbell4232
ACE - Daytona

9.050 9.575 9.4009.250 37.275
5T 1T 5 2 1T

1T

Charleigh Massee4237
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.425 9.1009.300 37.275
1 3 4 6 1T

1T

Morgan Thompson4240
Stars Gymnastics

9.400 8.725 9.5509.500 37.175
2 9 1 1 3 

3 

Briana Alfert-Rivera4242
TAG USA

8.950 9.275 9.3259.425 36.975
8T 6 2 4 4 

4 

Brooke Siviter4234
Harbor City

8.750 9.575 9.1759.325 36.825
11T 1T 3 5 5 

5 

Peighton Hardy4233
Team Aerial Stars

9.350 9.375 9.0508.850 36.625
3 4T 8 7 6 

6 

Mira Donahue4231
YMCA Challengers

8.750 8.675 9.3759.200 36.000
11T 11 6 3 7 

7 

Riley Karpinski4239
International Gold

9.050 8.700 8.8009.025 35.575
5T 10 7 11T 8 

8 

Kelsey Stuart4238
South Florida

9.050 9.375 8.9758.150 35.550
5T 4T 13 8 9 

9 

Bianca Bertrand4243
Dinamo Brown's

9.300 9.150 8.8008.200 35.450
4 7 12 11T 10 

10 

Julia Callard4235
Tumbleweeds - FL

8.850 8.550 8.9258.800 35.125
10 12 9 10 11 

11 

Gabriella Racine4244
Epic - FL

8.750 8.950 8.7507.950 34.400
11T 8 14 13 12 

12 

Dylan Fitsimones4236
Legacy - FL

8.950 8.500 8.4008.450 34.300
8T 13 11 14 13 

13 

Mackenzie Greer4241
Sun Country - FL

8.000 8.450 8.9508.700 34.100
14 14 10 9 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 s4 grp4
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Summer Chalnick4252
Tampa Bay Turners

9.675 9.600 9.4759.325 38.075
1 3 4 2 1 

1 

Grace Fay4250
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.725 8.8259.450 37.350
3 1T 1T 11 2 

2 

Mackenzie Friday4256
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 9.725 9.1759.350 37.300
7 1T 3 5 3 

3 

Samantha Lowinger4255
TNT Jacksonville

9.225 9.325 9.2509.175 36.975
5 5 6 3T 4 

4 

Shayna Walker4248
LaFleur's Largo

9.200 9.525 9.1259.100 36.950
6 4 7 6 5 

5 

Hanna Stockel4253
TAG USA

9.250 8.450 9.5509.450 36.700
4 9 1T 1 6T

6T

Katie Edmonds4246
LaFleur's Largo

9.375 9.000 9.0759.250 36.700
2 7 5 7 6T

6T

Mikayla Monastra4258
Gymnastics Plus - FL

8.800 9.275 8.9008.800 35.775
8T 6 10 9 8 

8 

Taylor Patten4251
Golden City

8.650 8.350 9.2508.850 35.100
11 10 8T 3T 9 

9 

Izabele Sostre4249
International Gold

8.600 8.550 8.6258.850 34.625
12 8 8T 12 10 

10 

Paris Bild4247
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 7.000 8.8508.625 33.225
10 11 11 10 11 

11 

Amanda Gibson4254
Tallahassee G. C.

8.800 6.450 8.9508.550 32.750
8T 12 12 8 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / L4 s4 grp5
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hannah Kang4270
TAG USA

9.750 9.600 9.6509.675 38.675
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Brenna Ciampi4259
YMCA Challengers

9.350 9.900 9.4509.600 38.300
3 1 2 3 2 

2 

Trinity Stanley4265
South Florida

9.100 9.725 9.2009.100 37.125
6 2 3 4 3 

3 

Ella Almaguer4271
FGTC

9.300 8.800 9.6258.900 36.625
4T 9 7 2 4 

4 

Mirella Lepore4260
ACE

9.000 9.550 9.1258.650 36.325
7 4 10T 5 5 

5 

Olivia Alexander4268
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.300 9.100 9.0258.825 36.250
4T 7 8 7T 6 

6 

Rachel Mittleman4264
Hollywood YMCA

8.900 9.125 9.0258.950 36.000
8 6 6 7T 7 

7 

Lainey Rebola4263
Harbor City

8.400 9.050 8.9258.750 35.125
11 8 9 10 8 

8 

Rachael Tomasso4266
South Florida

8.650 9.175 8.6008.650 35.075
10 5 10T 12 9 

9 

Annika Reynolds4262
Bay City

8.850 8.300 8.7509.075 34.975
9 12 4 11 10 

10 

Destini Evans4261
Angels

9.500 7.900 8.9508.350 34.700
2 13 12 9 11 

11 

Monica Bagnoli4267
Jackson's Gymnastics

7.250 8.550 9.0508.975 33.825
12 11 5 6 12 

12 

Sarah Holloway4269
Sun Country - FL

0.000 8.750 8.1507.750 24.650
13 10 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s5 grp1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Orcino4274
ACE

9.400 9.050 9.1009.425 36.975
1T 3 1 7 1 

1 

Kaia Narcus4272
Gym Like This

9.300 9.025 9.4509.025 36.800
3 4 4T 1 2 

2 

Ilana Rachin4281
International Gold

9.150 9.550 9.1508.650 36.500
4 1 10T 6 3 

3 

Payton Bennett4286
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 9.400 9.0258.650 36.475
1T 2 10T 9T 4 

4 

Vanessa Gomez4284
Power Tumble

9.000 8.650 9.2008.925 35.775
6 7 6 5 5 

5 

Alissa Morris4280
Orlando Gymnastics

8.450 8.900 9.3509.025 35.725
11 5 4T 3 6 

6 

Makenna Jackson4273
ACE

9.050 8.700 9.0258.850 35.625
5 6 7T 9T 7 

7 

Alexa Weeks4275
360 Gymnastics FL

8.800 8.600 9.4008.250 35.050
7 8 12 2 8 

8 

Kaitlyn Taff4279
Orlando Gymnastics

8.750 8.000 9.2758.800 34.825
8T 12T 9 4 9 

9 

Chelsey Dennis4277
Brown's Orbit

8.650 8.000 8.8259.200 34.675
10 12T 2 12 10T

10T

Kaleia Hunter4282
First Coast

8.400 8.150 9.0509.075 34.675
12T 11 3 8 10T

10T

Isabella Quinn4283
First Coast

8.400 8.250 8.8758.850 34.375
12T 10 7T 11 12 

12 

Sophia McDonald4406
West Broward

8.750 8.500 8.5508.000 33.800
8T 9 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s5 grp2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jessy Harless4295
Tampa Bay Turners

9.525 9.725 9.9009.400 38.550
2 1 2 1 1 

1 

Joselyn Wilcox4289
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.600 9.3259.475 37.850
3 2 1 6T 2 

2 

Riley Himes4291
Orlando Metro

9.700 9.125 9.4509.000 37.275
1 8 7T 4 3 

3 

Amanda Chambers4307
Orlando Gymnastics

9.225 9.525 9.2009.100 37.050
5 4T 6 8 4 

4 

Karson Ilhardt4292
Gymnastic Wizards

8.850 8.900 9.6509.325 36.725
10 11 3 2 5T

5T

Erin Gough-Major4287
LaFleur's Largo

9.000 9.525 9.3508.850 36.725
7 4T 9 5 5T

5T

Skye Buot4290
Orlando Metro

8.950 9.550 9.3258.800 36.625
8 3 10 6T 7 

7 

Jaida Wilburn4294
Sun Country - FL

9.150 9.325 9.1259.000 36.600
6 7 7T 9 8 

8 

Danielle Anglin4297
Epic - FL

8.700 8.925 9.5259.300 36.450
12T 10 4 3 9 

9 

Faith Hendrix4296
TNT Jacksonville

9.250 9.350 8.8508.500 35.950
4 6 11 13 10 

10 

Rylee Roulette4288
Sarasota YMCA Surge

8.700 9.000 8.9508.025 34.675
12T 9 13 11T 11 

11 

Makaela Hargreaves4293
International Gold

8.800 7.200 9.0009.250 34.250
11 14 5 10 12 

12 

Raegan Miller4300
Coast Elite - FL

8.550 8.150 8.7758.400 33.875
14 12 12 14 13 

13 

Cynthia Clark4285
LaFleur's Largo

8.900 7.400 8.9507.750 33.000
9 13 14 11T 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 s5 grp3
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rian Hanson4301
Lakewood Ranch

9.250 9.900 9.5759.275 38.000
7 1 3 1 1 

1 

Madison Conway4305
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.600 9.5259.450 37.975
4T 2 1 2 2 

2 

Sofia Volkova4311
First Coast

9.450 9.350 9.3009.425 37.525
2T 3 2 4 3 

3 

Madison Batten4302
Orlando Metro

9.450 9.300 9.2008.900 36.850
2T 4 7T 5 4 

4 

Gabrielle Proulx4303
Orlando Metro

9.525 9.075 9.0009.200 36.800
1 8 4T 7 5 

5 

Tracy Dillon4310
Dinamo Brown's

9.400 9.100 9.3508.900 36.750
4T 6T 7T 3 6 

6 

Olivia Scioscia4309
TNT Jacksonville

8.550 9.100 9.0259.200 35.875
9T 6T 4T 6 7 

7 

Ellise Everett4306
Orlando Metro

9.300 9.175 8.9508.400 35.825
6 5 10 8 8 

8 

Julie Robertson4298
No Florida Jax

8.550 8.200 8.7009.150 34.600
9T 11T 6 11 9 

9 

Aidyn Hanson4299
Balcony

8.400 8.650 8.8508.500 34.400
12 9 9 9 10 

10 

Sophie Mullally4308
Sun Country - FL

8.450 8.200 8.7508.275 33.675
11 11T 11 10 11 

11 

Jenna Shaw4304
Orlando Metro

8.600 7.350 8.2758.100 32.325
8 13 12 12 12 

12 

Acacia Rains4312
Universal Gymnastics

7.400 8.550 8.2507.875 32.075
13 10 13 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s5 grp4
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Jirelys Jimenez4319
Orlando Metro

9.500 8.975 9.5509.750 37.775
1 5 1 1 1 

1 

Taylor Rendina4313
ACE

9.050 9.250 9.1509.400 36.850
5 3 4 4 2 

2 

Casey Greenberg4324
Sun Country - FL

9.100 9.175 8.7009.250 36.225
4 4 5 12 3 

3 

Canada Doan4318
Orlando Metro

9.150 9.325 8.8258.850 36.150
3 2 8 8T 4 

4 

Riley Derflinger4314
Angels

7.200 9.600 9.2509.625 35.675
12 1 2 2 5 

5 

Paityn Brisinte4320
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.900 8.5508.875 35.525
2 6T 7 13 6 

6 

Olivia Combs4217
West Broward

8.850 8.600 8.8259.000 35.275
6 9 6 8T 7 

7 

Genesis Rodriguez4317
FGTC

8.300 8.250 9.1759.475 35.200
11 11 3 3 8 

8 

Isabella Swartz4323
Stars Gymnastics

8.650 8.750 9.0008.700 35.100
8 8 10 6 9 

9 

Anna Audet4325
Champions Gym FL

8.625 8.500 8.8008.750 34.675
9 10 9 11 10 

10 

Briana Norris4316
Starlight Gymnastics

8.350 8.900 8.9508.400 34.600
10 6T 11 7 11 

11 

Gabrielle Craft4322
Infinity - FL

8.750 7.850 9.0758.350 34.025
7 12 12 5 12 

12 

Zoe Stalcup4321
Jackson's Gymnastics

0.000 7.650 8.8258.300 24.775
13 13 13 8T 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s5 grp5
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsey McLeod4332
Lakewood Ranch

9.775 9.625 9.4259.575 38.400
1 1 1 3 1 

1 

Taylor Folkers4333
Lakewood Ranch

9.625 9.450 9.6759.550 38.300
2 3 2 1 2 

2 

Tori Wlodarczyk4338
Gymnastics Plus - FL

9.250 9.200 9.2259.375 37.050
3 6 5 5 3 

3 

Gracie Pulley4328
360 Gymnastics FL

8.750 9.250 9.4009.425 36.825
9T 5 4 4 4 

4 

Erica Williams4331
Harbor City

9.000 8.700 9.5009.525 36.725
6 8 3 2 5 

5 

Savannah Davis4329
Starlight Gymnastics

8.900 9.550 8.9009.000 36.350
7 2 8 8 6 

6 

Kendal Haff4335
Stars and Stripes

9.100 9.300 9.1508.450 36.000
4 4 11 6 7 

7 

Naomi Romero4337
Champions Gym FL

9.075 8.750 8.7508.950 35.525
5 7 9 9 8 

8 

Kayla Briand4327
ACE

8.750 8.200 8.5759.300 34.825
9T 10 6 11 9 

9 

Isabella Burchianti4330
Starlight Gymnastics

8.250 8.250 8.6009.075 34.175
12 9 7 10 10 

10 

Amber Phelps4326
Balcony

8.500 8.100 8.5008.700 33.800
11 11 10 12 11 

11 

Sarah Gendusa4336
Tallahassee G. C.

8.850 7.900 9.0507.900 33.700
8 12 13 7 12 

12 

Teagan Metnick4334
Sarasota YMCA Surge

7.850 7.200 8.1758.100 31.325
13 13 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s6 grp1
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Arana4352
Universal Gymnastics

8.950 9.775 9.4009.325 37.450
2 1 1T 3T 1 

1 

Emily Herrera4351
FGTC

9.225 8.950 9.4009.125 36.700
1 4T 5 3T 2 

2 

Isabella Hooker4342
ACE

8.600 9.000 9.4509.325 36.375
5 3 1T 1 3 

3 

Jordan McIntosh4344
LaFleur's Largo

8.700 9.350 9.2508.850 36.150
4 2 8 5T 4 

4 

Kayden Clift4363
Top Contenders

8.550 8.550 9.2509.250 35.600
6T 8 3 5T 5 

5 

Elisa Sosa-Pesantes4350
Sun Country - FL

8.450 8.900 9.1759.000 35.525
10 6 6 7 6 

6 

Katalina Swartz4345
Stars Gymnastics

8.750 8.300 9.4258.775 35.250
3 10T 9 2 7 

7 

Olivia Lawrence4348
All Around

8.550 8.450 8.7759.200 34.975
6T 9 4 12 8 

8 

Kiyre Prenton4340
Universal Gymnastics

7.350 8.950 9.0258.925 34.250
14 4T 7 10 9 

9 

Kendall Smith4343
Balcony

8.300 8.800 8.8008.325 34.225
11 7 12 11 10 

10 

Theresa Kaleniak4341
ACE

8.550 8.000 9.1258.450 34.125
6T 12 11 9 11 

11 

Korra Damron4349
Coast Elite - FL

8.550 7.600 9.1508.150 33.450
6T 13 14 8 12 

12 

Emily Simmons4339
Coast Elite - FL

7.400 8.300 8.1508.250 32.100
13 10T 13 13 13 

13 

Ashley Kay4347
Champions Gym FL

7.950 7.500 8.0508.550 32.050
12 14 10 14 14 

14 
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Women / 4 / L4 s6 grp2
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sienna Pezzella4358
Lakewood Ranch

9.400 9.525 9.5009.400 37.825
1T 2 2 2 1 

1 

Kelsey Lee4360
Golden City

9.075 9.575 9.3759.225 37.250
4 1 4 3 2 

2 

Brooke Gleichowski4361
Sun Country - FL

8.450 9.450 9.5759.550 37.025
9T 4 1 1 3 

3 

Sophia Cherkashyna4365
First Coast

9.000 9.475 9.2509.250 36.975
5 3 3 4 4 

4 

Sophia Piazza4355
LaFleur's Largo

9.400 8.900 9.1509.000 36.450
1T 8 7 5T 5 

5 

Rheagan Roberts4356
LaFleur's Largo

8.650 9.000 9.1009.050 35.800
7T 6 5 7 6 

6 

Lexy Nasello4354
Angels

9.150 9.200 9.1507.700 35.200
3 5 13 5T 7 

7 

Maryam Elfakair4359
Orlando Gymnastics

8.900 8.950 8.8508.475 35.175
6 7 9 9 8 

8 

Peyton Powell4444
ACE

8.325 8.575 8.6509.025 34.575
11 10 6 11 9 

9 

Taylor Hughes4364
No Florida Jax

8.200 8.750 8.7508.350 34.050
12 9 10T 10 10 

10 

Kirsten Ray4362
Tallahassee G. C.

8.450 8.500 8.8758.200 34.025
9T 11 12 8 11 

11 

Kaleigh Cato4353
Balcony

8.000 8.400 8.4008.350 33.150
13 12 10T 12 12 

12 

Maria Gomez4357
International Gold

8.650 8.200 6.0008.525 31.375
7T 13 8 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s6 grp3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Morgan Denofa4370
Lakewood Ranch

9.725 9.575 9.7009.025 38.025
1T 1T 5 1 1 

1 

Arielle Delos Santos4378
Dinamo Brown's

9.250 9.575 9.2009.500 37.525
3 1T 1 7 2 

2 

Jazmarae Queen4371
Orlando Metro

9.725 9.100 9.2509.425 37.500
1T 4 2 6 3 

3 

Giselle Martinez4374
Gymnastic Wizards

9.100 9.200 9.3009.350 36.950
6 3 3 4 4 

4 

Delaney DeHaan4373
South Florida

9.200 7.800 9.4759.300 35.775
4 11 4 3 5 

5 

Eliza Mitchell4369
Legacy - FL

8.850 8.650 8.9259.000 35.425
9 8 6 10 6 

6 

Valeria Arraiz4379
Power Tumble

8.950 8.050 9.5508.850 35.400
8 10 7 2 7 

7 

Olivia Williams4367
Coast Elite - FL

9.150 9.000 9.1508.075 35.375
5 5 13 8 8 

8 

Abigail Pittman4372
Premier - FL

8.750 8.750 9.1258.725 35.350
10 6 8 9 9 

9 

Chloe Krug4376
Top Contenders

8.700 8.675 8.8758.675 34.925
11 7 10 11 10 

10 

Shelby Fields4375
Sun Country - FL

9.050 7.700 9.2758.350 34.375
7 12T 11 5 11 

11 

Shaela Billingsley4368
Bay City

7.900 8.350 8.7258.700 33.675
13 9 9 12 12 

12 

Rhyan Smalls4366
No Florida Jax

8.650 7.700 8.3008.250 32.900
12 12T 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s6 grp4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Hailey Smallwood4381
Starlight Gymnastics

9.525 9.625 9.3509.175 37.675
1 2 6 5 1 

1 

Emily Bradshaw4382
Starlight Gymnastics

9.250 9.800 9.4508.950 37.450
3 1 10 1T 2 

2 

Sophia Vaughan4390
First Coast

9.400 9.000 9.3759.200 36.975
2 4T 4T 3T 3 

3 

Manci Pal4384
Gym Like This

8.800 8.850 9.4509.600 36.700
8 7T 1 1T 4 

4 

Natalie Taunton4403
TNT Jacksonville

9.000 8.850 9.3009.450 36.600
5T 7T 2 6 5 

5 

Shelby Goode4387
Top Contenders

8.950 9.100 9.1008.725 35.875
7 3 12 9 6 

6 

Arden Jackson4388
Champions Gym FL

8.400 9.000 9.2509.025 35.675
10T 4T 9 7 7 

7 

Delaney Geiger4383
Legacy - FL

9.100 8.200 8.8509.225 35.375
4 11 3 11 8 

8 

Melissa Su4385
South Florida

9.000 8.950 9.1758.200 35.325
5T 6 13 8 9 

9 

Faith West4392
First Coast

8.400 8.350 9.0509.200 35.000
10T 10 4T 10 10 

10 

Ava Jackson4389
Champions Gym FL

8.300 8.650 8.8009.125 34.875
13 9 7 12 11 

11 

Kayden Alvarado-FOx4386
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 7.650 9.3759.050 34.775
9 12 8 3T 12 

12 

Autumn West4391
First Coast

8.350 7.500 8.7508.825 33.425
12 13 11 13 13 

13 
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Women / 4 / L4 s6 grp5
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Michaud4398
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.550 9.0759.650 37.675
1 3 1 7 1 

1 

Clara Baker4405
Dinamo Brown's

8.600 9.600 9.5259.575 37.300
11 1 2 2 2 

2 

Ava Cade4396
International Gold

9.150 9.575 9.2259.325 37.275
3 2 4 5 3 

3 

Gabrielle Healis4404
Top Contenders

8.900 8.800 9.6009.475 36.775
4 8 3 1 4 

4 

Victoria Marin4400
Orlando Gymnastics

9.300 9.350 8.5008.950 36.100
2 4 6 12 5 

5 

Victoria Alpert4397
LaFleur's Largo

8.750 9.250 9.2508.050 35.300
7T 5 12 4 6T

6T

Jillian LaBelle4395
Starlight Gymnastics

8.650 9.150 8.8258.675 35.300
9T 7 7 9 6T

6T

Lauren Chin4393
ACE

8.850 8.475 9.3508.525 35.200
5T 9 8 3 8 

8 

Jordan Peppers4394
Starlight Gymnastics

8.850 9.200 8.8758.225 35.150
5T 6 10 8 9 

9 

Gina DeRonda4401
Stars and Stripes

8.650 8.400 8.7509.100 34.900
9T 10 5 10 10 

10 

Vanessa Campoe4399
Premier - FL

8.300 7.900 9.2008.250 33.650
12 12 9 6 11 

11 

Riley Bessinger4402
Sun Country - FL

8.750 8.100 8.6008.100 33.550
7T 11 11 11 12 

12 
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Orlando Metro 41 115.350 28.950 28.925 28.875 28.600
42 5 1

2 Tampa Bay Turners 41 115.325 28.700 29.200 28.400 29.025
13 1 4

3 LaFleur's Largo 41 115.125 29.000 28.950 28.550 28.625
31 4 2T

4 Angels 41 113.600 28.100 29.000 28.550 27.950
75 3 2T

5 Victory GTC 41 113.500 28.575 28.025 28.225 28.675
24 8 5

6 Starlight Gymnastics 41 112.900 27.950 29.075 27.700 28.175
56 2 10

7 TNT Jacksonville 41 111.400 27.900 28.100 27.825 27.575
117 7 7T

8 ACE 41 111.350 27.700 27.850 28.175 27.625
108 10 6

9 South Florida 41 111.275 27.625 28.275 27.525 27.850
8T9 6 11

10 Sun Country - FL 41 111.075 27.300 27.950 27.800 28.025
610 9 9

11 Golden City 41 110.600 27.225 27.700 27.825 27.850
8T11 11 7T
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch 42 116.025 29.125 29.275 28.675 28.950
21 1 1T

2 TAG USA 42 115.250 28.775 28.750 28.675 29.050
12 2 1T

3 First Coast 42 111.675 28.050 27.825 27.875 27.925
53 4 4

4 Stars Gymnastics 42 111.500 27.850 27.050 28.025 28.575
34 7 3

5 Top Contenders 42 109.875 26.750 27.425 27.750 27.950
47 6 5

6 Gymnastics Etc - FL 42 109.200 27.350 28.025 27.100 26.725
85 3 7

7 Tallahassee G. C. 42 108.975 27.175 27.675 27.250 26.875
76 5 6

8 Bay City 42 107.175 26.500 26.625 26.925 27.125
68 8 8
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 YMCA Challengers 43 113.600 28.000 29.025 28.050 28.525
22 1 3

2 Gymnastic Wizards 43 112.975 28.175 27.925 28.250 28.625
11 5 2

3 Harbor City 43 112.850 27.400 28.950 28.350 28.150
36 2 1

4 Tampa Gymnastics 43 112.075 27.675 28.775 27.975 27.650
104T 3 4

5 Orlando Gymnastics 43 110.900 27.675 28.325 27.075 27.825
7T4T 4 12

6 Gym Like This 43 110.725 27.725 27.275 27.825 27.900
53 9 5

7 Premier - FL 43 110.325 27.325 27.725 27.150 28.125
48 8 11

8T 360 Gymnastics FL 43 110.150 26.925 27.850 27.525 27.850
611 6 7

8T International Gold 43 110.150 27.350 27.825 27.600 27.375
117 7 6

10 Legacy - FL 43 109.025 27.125 26.825 27.250 27.825
7T9 12 9T

11 Champions Gym FL 43 108.425 26.875 27.000 27.250 27.300
12T12 10 9T

12 Future Flipz 43 108.125 27.075 26.425 26.850 27.775
910 13 13

13 No Florida Jax 43 107.300 26.300 26.850 27.300 26.850
1416 11 8

14 Balcony 43 105.675 26.750 26.125 26.150 26.650
1614 14 14

15 Coast Elite - FL 43 104.700 26.650 25.500 25.250 27.300
12T15 15 16

16 Sarasota YMCA Surge 43 103.375 26.800 24.400 25.350 26.825
1513 16 15
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Women / 4 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Dinamo Brown's 44 113.050 27.950 28.325 28.350 28.425
1T1 1 1

2 FGTC 44 111.825 27.900 27.450 28.050 28.425
1T2 5 2

3 Universal Gymnastics 44 109.450 26.600 28.100 27.325 27.425
68 3 3

4 Hollywood YMCA 44 109.425 27.400 27.500 26.925 27.600
4T4 4 8

5 Tumbleweeds - FL 44 108.550 26.750 28.175 26.975 26.650
96 2 7

6 ACE - Daytona 44 107.025 26.800 26.325 26.300 27.600
4T5 9 9T

7 Gymnastics Plus - FL 44 106.975 26.700 26.900 27.125 26.250
117 6 4

8 Power Tumble 44 106.825 27.775 24.950 26.225 27.875
33 11 11

9 All Around 44 105.950 26.400 25.975 27.050 26.525
109 10 6

10 West Broward 44 105.775 26.350 26.350 26.300 26.775
810 8 9T

11 Epic - FL 44 105.725 26.300 26.475 25.600 27.350
711 7 12

12 Coral Reef - FL 44 101.800 25.850 22.900 27.075 25.975
1212 12 5
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